CORERAY
                                           P1/2
Rack-mounted Optical Switch
Rack-mounted Optical Switch
 Features
·Low loss, High Reliability, High Stability
·LCD Display

 Optical path connection diagram
 Ordering Information:  OSW－N×N－A－B－C－D－E
N A B C D E
Channe
l
Type Mode Test Wavelength Voltage Type Connector Dimension
1~16 1: NXN
Directiona
l Matrix
(Non-bloc
king OXC)
2: NXN
Distributiv
e Matrix
(Broadcas
t Switch)
SM: SM, 9/125
M5: MM,
50/125
M6: MM,
62.5/125
X: Others
850: 850nm
1310: 1310nm
1550: 1550nm
1310/1550:1310/1550
nm
X:Others
AC: 85-264V
DC: 36-72V
AC/ DC:
220V&48V
FP: FC/PC
FA:
FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA:
SC/APC
X: Others
1U:
1U
L483×W403×H44
2U:
2U
L483×W403×H89
4U :
4U
L483×W403×H177
X: Others